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SUPRA DAC-SL

SUPRA

High-Precision Analogue Audio Interconnect
Ultra-Low Capacitance - Fast Transients - Pure Clarity

“Cables -|-

MADE IN SWEDEN

!(fEDEN

7

"Cab
MADE IN'S

SUPRA

G

Analogue Audio / Hi-Fi
[X]Stereo []Good [X]Better [JBest [] Superior

SUPRA DAC-SL 2RCA-2RCA %
High-Precision Analogue Audio Interconnect
Ultra-Low Capacitance - Premium PPSL Connectors - Pure Clarity

The SUPRA DAC-SL is a reference-grade analogue interconnect engineered
for ultra-fast, noise-free signal transfer. With extremely low capacitance
(=45 pF/m), foamed PE insulation and semi-balanced shielding, it delivers
stunning clarity, fast transients and a natural, open soundstage. The premi-
um SUPRA PPSL RCA plugs, precision-machined and 24 K gold-plated with
squeeze-clamp & chuck-lock design, ensure maximum contact pressure,
ultra-low loss and long-term reliability — ideal for DACs, preamps and
high-resolution sources. Turn the grey housing to lock or release the plug.

Key Features

o Ultra-low 45 pF/m capacitance - Preserves transient speed, detail & dynamics

e Semi-balanced shield - Grounded at source end to eliminate hum & EMI

® Premium connectors - Gold-plated, precision-machined, squeeze-clamp +
chuck-lock

e Foamed PE dielectric - Low energy storage & high velocity (~0.78¢)

® Flexible, durable jacket - Long service life and easy installation

Technical Data

Cable type: Analogue interconnect (2RCA-2RCA)

Capacitance: 45 pF/m - Resistance: 72 Q/km

Dielectric: Foamed PE

Shielding: Semi-balanced with semiconductive nylon

Connectors: PPSL RCA (24K gold-plated, squeeze-clamp + chuck-lock)
Signal direction marked on cable.

Designed and made in Sweden

SUPRA DAC-SL 2RCA-2RCA l]
Cable Audio Analogique Haute Précision
Capacité Ultra-Faible - Connecteurs PPSL Premium - Clarté Pure

Le SUPRA DAC-SL est un cable analogique de référence congu pour une transmis-
sion ultra-rapide et sans bruit. Avec une capacité extrémement faible (=45 pF/m),
un isolant en PE expansé et un blindage semi-symétrique, il offre une clarté
remarquable, des transitoires rapides et une scéne sonore ouverte et naturelle. Les
connecteurs PPSL RCA, usinés avec précision et plaqués or 24K avec serrage sque-
eze-clamp et verrouillage chuck-lock, assurent une pression de contact maximale,
tres faible perte et fiabilité durable — idéal pour DAC, préamplis et sources haute
résolution. Tournez le boitier gris pour verrouiller ou libérer la prise.

Caractéristiques
e (Capacité ultra-faible 45 pF/m - Préserve vitesse, dynamique et détails
® Blindage semi-symétrique — Masse c6té source pour éliminer bruit & EMI
e Connecteurs premium - Plaqués or, usinés, squeeze-clamp + chuck-lock
e |solant PE expansé - Faible stockage d'énergie & vitesse élevée (=0,78c)
e (Gaine durable et flexible - Longue vie, installation facile

Données techniques

Type : Interconnect analogique (2RCA-2RCA)

Capacité : 45 pF/m - Résistance : 72 Q/km

Diélectrique : PE expansé

Blindage : Semi-symétrique, nylon semi-conducteur
Connecteurs : PPSL RCA (plaqués or 24K, squeeze-clamp
+ chuck-lock)

Sens du signal indiqué sur le cable.

Congu et fabriqué en Suede

Part. No: 1001901295
E-No: N/A

SUPRA DAC-SL 2RCA-2RCA I
Hogprecision Analog Signalkabel -
Ultraldg Kapacitans - Premium PPSL-Kontakter - Ren Klarhet

SUPRA DAC-SL &r en referensklassad analog signalkabel, konstruerad for
ultrasnabb och storningsfri signaléverféring. Med extremt lag kapacitans
(=45 pF/m), skummad PE-isolering och semibalanserad skarmning levererar
den fantastisk klarhet, snabba transienter och en naturlig, 6ppen ljudbild.
De premium SUPRA PPSL-kontakterna, precisionssvarvade och 24K guld-
platerade med squeeze-clamp och chuck-lock, ger maximal kontakttryck,
minimala forluster och ldng livslangd — idealiskt for DAC:ar, forforstarkare
och hégupplosta kallor. Vrid det grd héljet for att lasa eller lossa kontakten.

Egenskaper

e Ultraldg 45 pF/m kapacitans - Bevarar transientsnabbhet, detalj & dynamik

e Semibalanserad skdrm - Jordad vid kéllan for att eliminera brum & EMI

® Premiumkontakter - Guldpldterade, precisionssvarvade, squeeze-clamp + chuck-
lock

e Skummad PE-isolering - Lag energilagring & hog signalhastighet (~0,78c)

e Flexibel & hallbar - Lang livslangd och enkel installation

Tekniska data

Kabeltyp: Analog signalkabel (2RCA-2RCA)

Kapacitans: 45 pF/m - Resistans: 72 Q/km

Dielektrikum: Skummad PE

Skdrmning: Semibalanserad med semiledande nylon

Kontakter: PPSL RCA (24K guldpliterade, squeeze-clamp + chuck-lock)
Signalriktning markerad pa kabel

Designad och tillverkad i Sverige

SUPRA DAC-SL 2RCA-2RCA 5
Hochprézises Analog-Audiokabel
Ultraniedrige Kapazitét - Premium-PPSL-Stecker - Reine Klarheit

Das SUPRA DAC-SL ist ein Referenz-Analogkabel fiir ultraschnelle, stor-
ungsfreie Signaliibertragung. Mit extrem niedriger Kapazitit (=45 pF/m),
geschaumtem PE-Dielektrikum und semibalancierter Abschirmung liefert es
beeindruckende Klarheit, schnelle Transienten und eine offene, natiirliche
Klangbtihne. Die SUPRA PPSL-RCA-Stecker, préazisionsgedreht und 24K
vergoldet mit Squeeze-Clamp- und Chuck-Lock-Mechanismus, sorgen fiir
maximalen Kontaktdruck, minimale Verluste und hochste Zuverlassigkeit —
ideal fiir DACs, Vorverstirker und hochauflésende Quellen. Drehen Sie das
graue Gehduse, um den Stecker zu verriegeln oder zu I6sen

Merkmale

e Ultraniedrige 45 pF/m Kapazitit - Beibehaltung von Dynamik, Details €t Transienten

® Semibalancierte Abschirmung - Am Quellende geerdet zur Brumm- und EMI-Un-
terdriickung

® Premium-Stecker - Vergoldet, prazisionsgedreht, Squeeze-Clamp + Chuck-Lock

® Geschaumtes PE - Geringe Energiespeicherung & hohe Signalgschwindigkeit (~0,78¢)

® Flexibel & langlebig - Einfache Installation, lange Lebensdaue

Technische Daten

Kabeltyp: Analoges Interconnect (2RCA-2RCA)

Kapazitat: 45 pF/m - Widerstand: 72 Q/km

Dielektrikum: Geschdumtes PE

Abschirmung: Semibalanciert, halbleitendes Nylon

Stecker: PPSL RCA (24K vergoldet, Squeeze-Clamp + Chuck-Lock)

Signaldirektion auf dem Kabel markiert.
Entwickelt und hergestellt in Schweden

SUPRA CablesTy

www.supracables.se

Ultra-low 24K Gold-
capacitance Plated RCA
design Connectors Signal

Semi-Balanced | High-speed
for Noise-Free signal
transmission
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